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1 PHILLIPS, Andrew  Tasmania Golf Club -4 70 69 139 

2 ISLES, Andrew  Kingston Beach Golf Club -3 72 68 140 

T3 WEGMAN, Koby  Tasmania Golf Club Par 67 76 143 

T3 PRIDMORE, Craig  Royal Hobart Golf Club Par 75 68 143 

T5 MONAGHAN, Elijah  Royal Hobart Golf Club +2 70 75 145 

T5 BACKHOUSE, Dylan  Tasmania Golf Club +2 72 73 145 

T5 HILL, Joshua  Tasmania Golf Club +2 72 73 145 

T8 VAN NOORD, Mitch  Launceston Golf Club +3 79 67 146 

T8 FIELD, Brayden  Burnie Golf Club +3 70 76 146 

10 READ, Paul  Tasmania Golf Club +4 73 74 147 

T11 GARLAND, Craig  Royal Hobart Golf Club +5 71 77 148 

T11 KAMARIC, Andrew  Claremont Golf Club +5 73 75 148 

13 STERLING, Izak  Kingston Beach Golf Club +6 77 72 149 

T14 PRETYMAN, David  Kingston Beach Golf Club +7 75 75 150 

T14 RIBBON, Baden  Kingston Beach Golf Club +7 76 74 150 

T14 WHITE, Lachlan  Tasmania Golf Club +7 78 72 150 

T17 LEARY, Peter  Kingston Beach Golf Club +8 73 78 151 

T17 TERHELL, Simon  Kingston Beach Golf Club +8 79 72 151 

T17 GEEVES, Brett  Tasmania Golf Club +8 74 77 151 

T17 DIREEN, Simon  Claremont Golf Club +8 77 74 151 

21 NICHOLLS, Xavier  Bridport Golf Club +9 73 79 152 

22 COATES, Tobi  Royal Hobart Golf Club +12 74 81 155 

T23 MCCARTHY, David  North West Bay Golf Club +13 85 71 156 

T23 GLOVER, Matthew  Kingston Beach Golf Club +13 79 77 156 

T25 COLLINS, Paul  Royal Hobart Golf Club +14 83 74 157 

T25 ARMSTRONG, Baxter  Royal Hobart Golf Club +14 78 79 157 

T25 LUCAS, Steve  North West Bay Golf Club +14 74 83 157 

T28 WALI, Iqbal  Royal Hobart Golf Club +15 83 75 158 

T28 COVENTRY, Max  Tasmania Golf Club +15 80 78 158 

T28 CLARKE, Kodie  Thirlstane Golf Club +15 78 80 158 

31 HOU, William  Kingston Beach Golf Club +18 81 80 161 

T32 CHAPMAN, Myles  Tasmania Golf Club +19 80 82 162 

T32 CASE-BOAG, Wolfe  Kingston Beach Golf Club +19 83 79 162 

T32 RAMSDEN, John  North West Bay Golf Club +19 81 81 162 

35 HAY, Joshua  Tasmania Golf Club +20 81 82 163 

36 RICE, Thomas  Riverside Golf Club Tasmania +21 79 85 164 

37 BULLARD, Vinny  North West Bay Golf Club +23 84 82 166 

T38 JOHNSON, Shane  Royal Hobart Golf Club +24 84 83 167 

T38 NEWLANDS, Todd  Kingston Beach Golf Club +24 85 82 167 

40 GREEN, Brendon  Tasmania Golf Club +30 86 87 173 

41 ROLLE, Lindsay  Colebrook Golf Club +32 85 90 175 

42 ROLLE, Liam  Colebrook Golf Club +33 86 90 176 
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43 SIMPSON, Lucas  North West Bay Golf Club +35 88 90 178 

44 CRAIG, Luke  Claremont Golf Club +40 88 95 183 

RTD CUNNINGHAM, Mark  Maffra Golf Club +8 80  80 

 


